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Electrical & Lighting Products

Code

Description

Size

Range

Colour

Max Load

Cable Info

Material

Weight

Inner Carton Qty

Inner Carton Weight

Barcode

Commodity Code

Standards

Notes

8828RW

2 Gang 13 Amp Rubber Trailing Socket - Heavy Duty - Unswitched

120mm x 75mm x 27mm depth

Selectric Power & Cable Management

White

13 amp - 250 AC

Must be connected to a 13 amp fused plug
with a 1.25mm(Sq) or 1.5mm(Sq) 3 core cable to standards BS 6500

Rubber coated Polycarbonate body

0.098kg

0.535kg

5025117003084

85369085

BS 1363/A

e Tough outer casing. Perfect for working environments e With safety shutters
e Socket only, giving you the option to choose your own cable length



